
$899,900 - 506 Gulf Shore Dr Unit 107, DESTIN
MLS® #941459

$899,900
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,362 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

INLET REEF CLUB CONDO, DESTIN, FL

GULF FRONT. ..... NOT A SIDE VIEW!!! 
Fantastic views from this Gulf front 2BR/2BA
Condo! Relax & enjoy the white sandy
beaches & Gulf of Mexico. The spacious living
area has a built-in wet bar and access to a
tiled terrace. There is also a dining nook &
utility room with a washer/dryer. This condo
has tile floors throughout & is tastefully
furnished & accessorized. The master suite is
waterfront with access to the terrace. The
master bath has a dressing area with 2
vanities ... the bathtub was converted to a
walk-in shower. There is also a nice sized
guest room with guest bath. Both bathrooms
have granite countertops. Amenities include
deeded beach access, chair & umbrella
service, tennis & pickleball courts, a fitness
room, two saunas, a pool and garage with
covered parking!

Built in 1982

Essential Information

MLS® # 941459

Price $899,900

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,362

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1982



Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominiums

Style N/A

Status Active

Community Information

Address 506 Gulf Shore Dr Unit 107

Area Destin

Subdivision INLET REEF CLUB CONDO

City DESTIN

County OKALOOSA

State FL

Zip Code 32541

Amenities

Amenities BBQ Pit/Grill, Beach, Community Room, Dumpster, Elevators, Exercise Room,
Gated Community, Pets Allowed, Pickle Ball, Pool, Short Term Rental -
Allowed, Tennis, TV Cable Available, Waterfront, Sauna/Steam Room,
Whirlpool

Utilities Electric Available, Phone Available, Public Sewer Available, Public Water
Available, TV Cable Available

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront GULF

Has Pool Yes

Pool Community

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Floor Tile, Furnished - All, Lighting Recessed, Owner's Closet,
Washer/Dryer Hookup, Window Treatment All, Wallpaper, Walls Mirrored

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Fire Alarm/Sprinkler, Microwave, Oven:Self
Cleaning, Refrigerator W/Ice Maker, Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven Electric,
Washer

Heating Heat: Central Electric

Cooling A/C: Central Electric

Exterior

Exterior Concrete, Siding Stucco, Block, Roof Concrete, Steel

Exterior Features Balcony

Windows Storm Windows

Roof Block, Roof Concrete



Construction Steel

School Information

Elementary DESTIN

Middle DESTIN

High FORT WALTON BEACH

Additional Information

Days on Website 101

HOA Fees 3563.16

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office Emerald Coast Properties Inc

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of
Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.


